
DEBIT/CREDIT ($5 TOKENS) LINK CARD ($1 TOKENS)

DATE # TOKENS TOTAL $

MARKET 

COUNT # TOKENS TOTAL $

MARKET 

COUNT MARKET VERIFICATION

5/1/2010

5/8/2010

5/15/2010

5/22/2010

5/29/2010

6/5/2010

6/12/2010

6/19/2010

6/26/2010

7/3/2010

7/10/2010

7/17/2010

Credit/debit: Every vendor may accept ORANGE $5 credit/debit tokens.

LINK: GREEN $1 tokens we purchased using LINK and may only be used to purchase food 

that is NOT hot and ready to eat. These items include fruit, vegetables, meat, poultry, 

cheese, bakery items, snacks, AND seeds and plants intended for growing food. Please 

see the enclosed Vendor Redemption Guide for more information.

NOTE: Please complete # of tokens and “Total $” columns ONLY. Thanks.



7/24/2010

7/31/2010

8/7/2010

8/14/2010

8/21/2010

8/28/2010

9/4/2010

9/11/2010

9/18/2101

9/25/2010

10/2/2010

10/9/2010

10/16/2010

10/23/2010

10/30/2010

11/6/2010


